
Liberecké gazely

udělují

Diplom
za

3. ročník devítiboje 2010

Roman Pytlík

Pořadí v jednotlivcích: 18.

Celkem bodů: 2386

Disciplína Výkon Body

100 m

Skok do dálky

Vrh koulí

Skok vysoký

400 m

110 m překážky

Hod diskem

Hod oštěpem

1500 m

193

234

576

310

235

218

218

193

209

14,93 s

4,17 m

11,5 m

139,2 cm

21,59 s

17,1 m

24,2 m

67,57 s

6:15:00


